9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12 Noon

March 13, 2009

Montgomery County Public Works Association

General Membership Meeting
Thursday, March 26, 2009

Upper Gwynedd Fire Station

660 Garfield Avenue, West Point, PA 19486

(215) 699-5454

Meeting Sponsors — DUKES ROOT CONTROL and ADS

to

to

to

to

to

9:30 a.m.

10:15 am.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12 Noon

1:00 p.m.

Registration, Continental Breakfast

John Fletcher, Dukes Root Control

e Introduction of guest speakers

e (Chemical Root Control — A Crash Course on
Classes 101-301

Hank Hulse, ADS

e An overview of the company and its resources and
a presentation on the value achieved from a flow
monitoring program.

Break
Casey Smith, Compliance Enviro Systems
e Overview of the company and its abilities as well
as a presentation on “SSES...Concept to Construction”

General Membership Meeting

Lunch

LUNCH RSVP to Lynn Heffron, Dukes Root Control by March 24, 2009
Phone: (800) 447-6687; Fax: (315) 475-4203

E-mail: lynn@dukes.com



