

March 13, 2009

Montgomery County Public Works Association General Membership Meeting Thursday, March 26, 2009

Upper Gwynedd Fire Station 660 Garfield Avenue, West Point, PA 19486 (215) 699-5454

Meeting Sponsors – DUKES ROOT CONTROL and ADS

9:00 a.m.	to	9:30 a.m.	Registration, Continental Breakfast
9:30 a.m.	to	10:15 a.m.	 John Fletcher, Dukes Root Control Introduction of guest speakers Chemical Root Control – A Crash Course on Classes 101-301
10:15 a.m.	to	10:45 a.m.	 Hank Hulse, ADS An overview of the company and its resources and a presentation on the value achieved from a flow monitoring program.
10:45 a.m.	to	11:00 a.m.	Break
11:00 a.m.	to	11:45 a.m.	 Casey Smith, Compliance Enviro Systems Overview of the company and its abilities as well as a presentation on "SSESConcept to Construction"
11:45 a.m.	to	12 Noon	General Membership Meeting
12 Noon	to	1:00 p.m.	Lunch

LUNCH RSVP to Lynn Heffron, Dukes Root Control by March 24, 2009 Phone: (800) 447-6687; Fax: (315) 475-4203 E-mail: lynn@dukes.com